Ht
B2
H3
H1
H2
B1
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
125 320 1660 369 1315 960 1980 2"
150 320 1660 406 1315 960 1980 2"
200 320 1640 552 1315 960 1960 2"
250 320 1640 552 1315 960 1960 2"
300 320 1890 610 1315 960 2210 2"
350 320 1890 610 1315 960 2210 2"
500 320 2050 770 1310 1205 2370 2"
600 320 2150 927 1500 1260 2470 2"
700 320 2150 927 1500 1260 2470 2"
2910 NXT2 METER CONTROLLED
FLD29NXT125 125 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 650, 4.1m³/hr
FLD29NXT150 150 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 16" x 65" tank, BT 650, 5.0m³/hr
FLD29NXT200 200 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 650, 7.0m³/hr
FLD29NXT250 250 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 650, 8.8m³/hr
FLD29NXT300 300 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 650, 11m³/hr
FLD29NXT350 350 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 650, 12m³/hr
FLD29NXT500 500 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 18m³/hr
FLD29NXT600 600 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1750, 18m³/hr
FLD29NXT700 700 Litre, NXT2 Meter Controlled, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1750, 18m³/hr
2910 ES2050 METER CONTROLLED
FLD29ES125 125 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 14" x 65" tank, BT 650, 4.1m³/hr
FLD29ES150 150 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 16" x 65" tank, BT 650, 5.0m³/hr
FLD29ES200 200 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 650, 7.0m³/hr
FLD29ES250 250 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 650, 8.8m³/hr
FLD29ES300 300 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 650, 11m³/hr
FLD29ES350 350 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 650, 12m³/hr
FLD29ES500 500 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 18m³/hr
FLD29ES600 600 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1750, 18m³/hr
FLD29ES700 700 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1750, 18m³/hr
FLECK DUPLEX 2910
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
ION EXCHANGE
Litres of Resin 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 600 700